

3 M A C T 1095/25
MALTI Vs. SURENDER

07.05.2026

Present: Sh. Kapil Singh, Ld. counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner in person.

R1 in person.

Sh. Dilip Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for
R3/insurance.

At this stage, Sh. Mahender Prajapati, Statistical
Officer from BSA Hospital through VC has appeared and
submits that final assessment is pending, therefore, adjourned.

List on 04.06.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.05.2026